Return to		200812050056			
		12/	5/2008 Page	1 of	2 11:06AM
LÓW	FLOW MITIGATION	ON SUMMARY			
Property Owner/Grantor: Harris &	Molly Schoenfeld				
Grantee: PUBLIC					
Property ID #: P49685	Assessor's Tax Accou	ont #: <u>360420-4-017-0</u>	<u>0011</u>		
Legal Description; Sec. 20 Twp. 36			: <u></u>		
Subject: Aquifer Recharge	(whe c Mitigation Summary to	en applicable) be recorded with Title	le.		
The following is a mitigation summ Skagit County Code 14.24.350 secti	uary as required as a control on (7) this summary shall	dition of issuance for ll be recorded with the	Permit # 13.1208-10 title.	025. Pursuani	t to
In that this development/project is Department of Ecology, I, Harris I. The water well(s) for my property shall be subject Improvement District that protest the LUD or Special	oroperty will only be allo to mandatory participate will provide potable w	dersigned attest and a wed for interim dome bation in a Local I	gree to the following the control of	ng: condition that t	the
II. To decommission my well all fixtures to the public w to 400 gallons per day 14.24.350(5)(c).	/ater system as soon as i	t becomes available.	The interim well	shall be limit	and .
III. The total impervious surface unless the proposed development/project, will to collected runoff into a group.	opment/project provides reat that runoff, if neces	mitigation that will	collect minoff for	m the mona	أسم
IV. No lawn watering will be puntil the well is abandoned an approved public water aquifer and there is no conwith native vegetation as no	performed from June 1 to d in accordance with Ch supply or a Hydrogeolog atinuity with a "low-flow	o September 30. This sapter 173-160 WAC	and the property	is connected	to - 3
On this day personally appeared by	Schoen In	Jeld Mory		be the indiv	
described herein and acknowledged uses and purposes therein mentioned	to me that <u>sta</u> signed.	the same as fre	e and voluntary a	ct and deed fo	r the
		, Notary Public	in and for the Star	te of Washing	ton,

_Date:

residing at _

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California	ì
County of LOS Angeles	}
	- Charles The Control of the Control
On	Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer
personally appeared	SCHOEN/FLD Name(s) of Signer(s)
	,
ingrid YACOOS Commission # 1739893 Notary Public - California Los Angeles County My Comm. Belies May 1, 2011	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to e the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that e/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized apacity(iss), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is use and correct.
	de and correct.
	VITNESS my hand and official seal.
S .	ignature
Place Notary Seal Above	Signature of Notary Public
Though the information below is not required by law, it may and could prevent fraudulent removal and reatt	ay prove valuable to persons relying on the document
Description of Attached Document	
Title or Type of Document: Low Flow	Mitigation Summary
Document Date:	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing:	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing:

©2007 National Notary Association • 9350 De Soto Ave., P.O. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 • www

